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Team Score

Grade Team Name
Shawn Malcoum
Nick Fox
Anthony Bravata
Juan Salinas
Pioneer Pacers Anthony Pena
Pioneer Pacers Brendan Hird

8 John Deere Aaron Golding
Nathan Soria
Keaton Darin
Jerry Halker
Justin Wright
Augie Darrow
Alex Hernadez
Spencer Smith
Ethan Filby
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Pioneer Pacers
Glenview

12 7 Charlie Schlindwein
13 8 Charlie Elden
14 8 Eric Westerlund
7 Geneseo Kyle Sellers
15 7 Sid Boelens
16 8 Alex Harness
8 Geneseo Keegan Banister
8 Geneseo Logan Alexander
17 8 _Taelor Lopez
18 8 Wilson Bryle Poston
19 7 Sam Dodson
20 8 Connor Puruis
21 8 Zachary Davika
22 8 Tyler Honts
23 8 Ryan Aab
8 Geneseo Austin Jump
7 Geneseo AJ Miller
24 8 _ Derick Riesbeiter
8 Glenview Zayne Robts
7 Glenview Payton Miller
25 8 _Jacob Benson
7 Glenview Fernado Tapia
26 8 _ Chris Goper
7 Geneseo Austin Harms
27 7 Connor Sheley
Wilson Logan McMillion
28 7 Wilson Charles Theunick
_Wilson Jordan Benson
7 Geneseo Tate Neff
7 Geneseo Andrew Benhart
Pioneer Pacers Ben Weaver
Wilson Corneille Logo
29 8 Wilson Anfernee Crompton
30 8 Wilson Joseph Son
8 Glenview James Hill
7 Glenview Sawyer Swearingen
31 7 Ben Woeber
Wilson Ryan Lodilo
32 7 Wilson Joe O'Meara
7 Glenview Alexander Hartman

Time
11:37.04
11:53.93
12:20.25
12:25.30
12:29.06
12:30.78
12:31.84
12:34.03
12:48.03
13:02.59

13:04
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:24
13:26
13:32
13:38
13:43
13:44
13:44
13:47
13:49
13:54
13:55
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:19
14:25
14:29
14:29
14:31
14:44
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:56
14:57
14:59

Pace (per mile)
05:48.52
05:56.97
06:10.13
06:12.65
06:14.53
06:15.39
06:15.92
06:17.02
06:24.01
06:31.30
06:32.00
06:34.50
06:35.50
06:36.00
06:37.50
06:38.00
06:38.50
06:42.00
06:43.00
06:46.00
06:49.00
06:51.50
06:52.00
06:52.00
06:53.50
06:54.50
06:57.00
06:57.50
06:59.00
06:59.50
07:00.00
07:01.00
07:01.50
07:02.00
07:02.50
07:03.00
07:04.00
07:04.50
07:05.00
07:05.50
07:06.00
07:09.50
07:12.50
07:14.50
07:14.50
07:15.50
07:22.00
07:24.00
07:24.50
07:25.00
07:25.50
07:25.50
07:28.00
07:28.50
07:29.50



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

33

34

35 7
Glenview

35

36

37

8 Wilson
7 Glenview
7 Wilson

7 Geneseo Alex Sottos

8 Wilson Conor Sapp

8 Glenview Justin Verlienden

7 Wilson Elijah Dewilde
_ Glenview Kyle Ellison

7 Geneseo Keith Elden

7 John Deere Preston Rangel
_Glenview Dalton Edward Martin

7 Rock Island Pearson Ketchner
_Wilson Ahmandou Bah

7 Geneseo Ethan Pullman

7 Geneseo Avery Dunker

7 Rock Island Brady McCready

7 Geneseo Andrew Roseman
_Wilson Shiu Puri

8 Wilson Dalton Maddelein

8 Wilson Colin Brown

7 _Justin Mudd

8 Glenview Justin Mudd
_Wilson Joe Lavin

8 Glenview Alex Austin

7 Geneseo Logan Stein

8 Glenview Luis Fierros

7 Wilson Ryan Newberg
_ Glenview Juan Tapia

8 Geneseo Arthur Atwell

7 Geneseo Conner LeGrand

8 Glenview Tyler Hill

8 Wilson Shawn O'Neill

8 Wilson Kyle Speer

7 Geneseo Marshall Rice

8 Glenview Bradley Moon

7 John Deere Marcol Miller

7 Wilson Jacob Newberry
_John Deere Reese Pauley

7 Geneseo Sam Murray

7 Geneseo Bryan Dellett

8 Wilson Dylan Rath

7 Wilson Bojan Stojanovic

8 Rock Island Jare Aunun

7 Wilson Jacob Benson

7 Rock Island Logan Haskill

Wilson
Pioneer Pacers

7 Rock Island
7 Geneseo

8 Rock Island
8 Wilson

7 Wilson

8 Wilson

7 Geneseo

Armanio Trigueros
Jonathon Getty
Keer Cook

Blake Schneider
Kaler Hildreth

Shaddy Ktalafallan
Parker Smith
Conner Dugch
Dylan Hodge

Zach Gray

Divine Owen

Levi Znaniecki
Dakoatah Jacobs
Connor Deballie

15:00
15:00
15:03
15:05
15:06
15:10
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:21
15:22
15:22
15:25
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:34
15:37
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:03
16:08
16:11
16:18
16:21
16:24
16:32
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:44
16:56
16:57
17:03
17:24
17:25
17:33
17:45
17:48
17:53
17:54

07:30.00
07:30.00
07:31.50
07:32.50
07:33.00
07:35.00
07:35.00
07:35.50
07:36.00
07:36.50
07:38.50
07:38.50
07:39.00
07:40.00
07:40.50
07:40.50
07:41.00
07:41.00
07:42.50
07:44.50
07:45.00
07:45.50
07:47.00
07:48.50
07:51.00
07:51.50
07:52.00
07:54.50
07:55.00
07:56.00
07:57.00
07:58.00
07:58.00
07:59.00
08:00.00
08:01.50
08:04.00
08:05.50
08:09.00
08:10.50
08:12.00
08:16.00
08:18.50
08:19.50
08:20.00
08:22.00
08:28.00
08:28.50
08:31.50
08:42.00
08:42.50
08:46.50
08:52.50
08:54.00
08:56.50
08:57.00



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

38

4

41

8 Rock Island
8 Glenview

8 Rock Island
7 John Deere

I o e

7 John Deere
7 John Deere

] o Decre

7 Wilson

7 John Deere
8 Wilson

8 Rock Island
7 Geneseo

7 Glenview
8 Wilson

Glenview
Pioneer Pacers

7 Rock Island
7 Wilson

I oneer Pacers

8 Rock Island
7 John Deere
7 John Deere
7 John Deere
7 John Deere
7 John Deere
8 John Deere
7 John Deere

Cameron Green
Ransen Geadeyan
Tony Flaherty
Jesse Hernandez
Grant DeTaeye
Tyler Bauer

Zach Blankenshed
Tyler Noe

Dylan Clarke
Braxton Davis
Kaleb Rath

Drew Tinman
Ryan Whiteman
Logan Wren
Ransom Jones
Tyler Williams
Enrique Rosas

Elijah Westmoreland

Alex Bauer
Sammy Colon
Hunter Nesbitt
Jose Rosas
Rodrigo Aumanza
Carver Westdaall
Bryan Hernandez
Luis Ramos

Zach Hines

Kevin Pancrazio

17:55
18:10
18:10
18:13
18:15
18:21
18:23
18:25
18:34
18:37
18:48
18:55
18:59
19:00
19:10
19:14
19:54
20:04
20:11
20:27
20:49
22:17
22:58
22:58
23:06
23:33
24:08
25:16

08:57.50
09:05.00
09:05.00
09:06.50
09:07.50
09:10.50
09:11.50
09:12.50
09:17.00
09:18.50
09:24.00
09:27.50
09:29.50
09:30.00
09:35.00
09:37.00
09:57.00
10:02.00
10:05.50
10:13.50
10:24.50
11:08.50
11:29.00
11:29.00
11:33.00
11:46.50
12:04.00
12:38.00



